
CAMBRIAN SCHOOL DISTRICT 

MEASURE R CONSTRUCTION PROGRAM 

CONTRACT AMENDMENT 

 
             
 

 

Date:   March 3, 2022    

 

 

 

Project:  Program Support Services Agreement #1                  

 

Vendor Name:  RGM Kramer, Inc.                      

 

Contract Number:  P925-001          

 

RGMK Job Code:  CSD003           

 

Original Contract Amount: $ 160,000.00         

 

Amendment # 1 Amount:  $0.00  Reason: Extend contract expiration date from June 30, 

2021 to December 31, 2021. 

 

Amendment # 2 Amount:  ($3,329.10)  Reason: Extend contract expiration date from to 

December 31, 2021 to January 31, 2022 and deduct remaining contract balance upon expiration. 

 

 

Revised Contract Amount:  $156,670.90         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

District:         Date:      

  John Pappalardo, Chief Financial Officer  

 

 

 

District:         Date:      

  Richard Kramer, President 
 


